EVER - Electric Vehicle Rally

Endurance Almasa 0,000 km
Endurance 2018.10.13. 19:00
Race
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
3 3:11.865 +4.008 22:24:57.593
(5) SCU 4 3:10.392 +2.535 22:28:07.985
1 3:38.880 749095 22:01113.190 5 22:31:15.842
2 21:30.635  +18:40.850 22:22:43.825 6 3:15.976 +8.119 22:34:31.818
3 2:58.695 +8.910 22:25:42.520 7 3:15.955 +8.098 22:37:47.773
4 3:02.411 +12.626 22:098:44.931 8 14:41.836 +11:33.979 22:52:29.609
5 22:31:34.716 9 6:20.282 +3:12.425 22:58:49.891
6 2:52.557 1+2.772 22:34:27.273 10 4:04.926 +57.069 23:02:54.817
7 3:01.200 +11.415 22:37:28.473 1 3:58.068 +50.211 23:06:52.885
8 9:13.129 +6:23.344 22:46:41.602
9 9:52.521 +7:02.736 22:56:34.123 (6) Z-FAST
10 2:58.405 +8.620 22:59:32.528 1 3:52.182 +38.191 22:01:10.109
11 3:13.741 +23.956 23:02:46.269 2 20:57.240 +17:43.249 22:22:07.349
12 3:15.294 +25.509 23:06:01.563 3 3:33.591 +19.600 22:25:40.940
13 3:00.996 +11.211 23:09:02.559 4 3:37.441 +23.450 22:29:18.381
14 3:03.651 +13.866 23:12:06.210 5 3:44.737 +30.746 22:33:03.118
6 22:36:17.109
(1) APEX 7 9:13.604 +5:59.613 22:45:30.713
1 3:33.709 +44.632 22:00:07.297
2 20:48.738  +17:59.661 22:20:56.035 (3) KAFRELSHEIKH
3 2:53.493 +4.416 22:23:49.528 BN 3:25.190 | 22:00:12.446
4 3:21.012 +31.935 22:97:10.540 2 20:42.537 +17:17.347 22:20:54.983
5 22:29:59.617 3 6:21.562 +2:56.372 22:27:16.545
6 2:53.866 +4.789 22:32:53.483
7 11:50.485 +9:01.408 22:44:43.968 (8) Svu
8 7:51.185 +5:02.108 22:52:35.153 Bl 344257 | 22:00:02.480
9 5:58.349 +3:09.272 22:58:33.502
10 3:36.267 +47.190 23:02:09.769
11 3:23.891 +34.814 23:05:33.660
12 3:25.694 +36.617 23:08:59.354
13 3:14.200 +25.123 23:12:13.554
(7) ASURT
1 3:24.499 +20.390 21:59:27.920
2 20:49.747  +17:45.638 22:20:17.667
3 3:14.352 +10.243 22:23:32.019
4 3:21.874 +17.765 22:26:53.893
5 22:29:58.002
6 3:10.785 +6.676 22:33:08.787
7 10:16.394 +7:12.285 22:43:25.181
8 4:11.094 +1:06.985 22:47:36.275
9 11:14.852 +8:10.743 22:58:51.127
10 3:53.600 +49.491 23:02:44.727
11 4:00.109 +56.000 23:06:44.836
12 3:44.123 +40.014 23:10:28.959
13 3:25.803 +21.694 23:13:54.762
(2) E RALLY
1 3:49.068 +1:00.812 22:01:36.871
2 21:01.901  +18:13.645 22:22:38.772
3 2:56.998 +8.742 22:25:35.770
4 2:57.844 +9.588 22:28:33.614
5 2:50.443 +2.187 22:31:24.057
6 22:34:12.313
7 3:14.706 +26.450 22:37:27.019
8 9:04.021 +6:15.765 22:46:31.040
9 11:46.371 +8:58.115 22:58:17.411
10 3:59.603 +1:11.347 23:02:17.014
11 4:12.979 +1:24.723 23:06:29.993
12 3:30.656 +42.400 23:10:00.649
13 3:19.382 +31.126 23:13:20.031
14 3:04.681 +16.425 23:16:24.712
(9) VIRIDE
1 3:37.012 +29.155 22:00:40.844
2 21:04.884  +17:57.027 22:21:45.728
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